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S.No Question's
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3-Scale
Weightage

Very
Excellent Good Good Fair

235 0

229

0

Percentage

99.920/" 3.0011

2

3

How much of the
syllabus was

covered in the
class?

How well did the
teachers prepare

for lhe classes?

How well were
the teachers able
to communicate?
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approach to
teaching can

best be

described as
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S.No Question's
very

Excellent Good Good Fair Poor

216

Total
Weightage

1160

Percentage

98.31%

http://sriet.kredovoiceout. in/

3-Scale
Weightage

2.956

7

The performance

in the

assignments

discussed with
you?

The institute
takes active

interest in
promoting

intemship,

student

exchange, field

visit opportunities

for students.

The teaching and
mentoring
process in your

institution

facilitates you in
cognitive, social
and emotional
growth

The institution
provides multiple

opportunities to
learn and grow

Teachers inform
you about your

expected

competencies,

Course

Outcomes an

programme

outcomes.
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S.No Question's

ll Your mentor
does a
necessary follow-
up with an
assigned task to
you.

12 , The teachers

illustrate the
concepts through
examples and
applications.

'13 The teachers
identifo your
strengths and
encourage you

with providing

right level of
challenges.

14 Teachers are
able to identiry
your weakness
and help you to
overcome them

'15 The institution

makes effort to
engage students
in the monitoring,
review and
continuous
quality

improvement of
the teaching

learning proce

Very
Excellent Good Good Fair

222 1220

Total
Poor Weightage

0 1164

Percentage

98.64%

3-Scale

Weightage

2.96

221 15

225
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S.No Question's

to

very
Excellent Good Good Fair

224 11 't0

Total
Poor Weightage

0 1167

http://sriet.kedovoiceout. in/

3€cale
Weightage

2.97

Percentage

98.90%The

institute/teachers

use student

centric methods,

such as

experiential

leaming,

Participative

leaming and

problem solving
methodologies

for enhancing

leaming

experiences.

EfJorts are made
by the

institute/teachers

to inculcate sofl
skills, life skills

and employability

skills to make

you ready for the
world of work.

230

220

19 Howtheteachers 232 4
uses in ICT tools
such as LCD

Projector,

Multimedia, etc.

While teaching.
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S.No Question's Excellent
Very
Good Good Fair

Total
Poor Weightage

0 't172

http://sriet.kredovoiceou(. in/

3-Scale
Weightage

2.9820 00

Percentage

95.32%228 B
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S.No Name Comments Percentage Details

http://sriet.kredovoiceout. in/

Details.

Details.

100.00

98.00

ANUSH ARAVINDHAN N

NIVETHAKI S-II YEAR

99.00

98.00

100.00

99.00

99.00

100.00

D"t"ils

Details

Details

AKASH R IV.YEAR

8 SUSMITHA S IV-YEAR

9 KANNAPERUMAL K

RAVI KUMAR S K

1O RAHUL R III-YEAR

1',l KABILAN

12 MAHEN

99.00 Details

99.00 i Details ,

Details

p IPAL
€],r$etails
louy-Sri Ranga lnstitirt

Eng ineerill and Tecittru
AthiPalaYam '

110.Caimbat.,re - tl41

..1

$

tf i ll ir,i

,ti.
0r tif

laJ.t$

*l

CBE
641 tl0

,f t3

SRI RANGANATHAR INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND
TEGHNOLOGY

2 KARTHICK RAJA S

1 SANDEEP.R

i Deteils ii-:

4

5 Gnanaprakash R - lll YEAR

! Details r

r: ?illlll :
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Comments

http://sriet.kredovoiceout.in/

DetailsPercentage

100.00

99.00

100.00

99.00

99.00

'100.00

98.00

99.00

98.00

99.00

98.00

98.00

96.00

97.00

98.00

99.00

98.00

S.No Name

13 VEERAKUMARM

14 HAMILTON PRASIN O

15 SURYAS

16 CHANDRASEKAR R

17 BRINTHA A. IV YEAR

1B MANIKANDAN K

19 Lakshmana Kumar K

20 ADAIKALARAJ M

21 SWETHA R - IV YEAR

SOUNDARRAJ M

SubarnaA-lll YEAR

SANGEETHAP-II YEAR

ilsDeta

Details ,

Details '
i*_-...j

Details

Details
i _-)

Details ,

' Details '

ilsDeta

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Details'

Details ;

' Details

Details

RAMAKUMAR M

JAYAPAL B

HARISH R. IYEAR

ARAVINDAN M

29 ANANTHI S I-

30 THEESHNA R

r-
Detrails

I Detaits

i. i
' Details i

rte of
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10. :

c
., .10 1

P PAL
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: Details l
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Comments Percentage Details

97.00 Details

'100.00 Details

99.00

31 BASKAR R IV-YEAR

32

33

34

0000138

39

ARJUN.V G

HeroshaM-lll YEAR 99.00

REVATHI R35 100.00

97.00

'100.00

99.00

Details

36

37 DEVI G

CIBIRAJ R. I YEAR : Details !

i Details i

Details r

DINESH G !: Details

40 AKASH S III-YEAR 98.00 Details

Details

,Details

Details

Details

Details

100.00

42

43

M

45

46

RITHIKA SIVASANKARI M

DURAI M III-YEAR 99.00

100.00Gnanaprakash R- lll YEAR

GOKUL G

HeroshaM-lll YEAR

100.00

99.00

:Details

48 A.ARCHANA

00

CBE
6at f1o.

tI

I5

rf 13 FR'NCTPAL Ol-oE-2022,t4144
q'i R., 'rq4nath 

al lnstitut' ot

f-ng;n."iinq and TcchnologY
athiFrlaYem'

Coirnbatorc - 641 111'

S.No Name

ABISHEK P

i Details . i

: Details !

PRAVEENKUMARB-IIYEAR

SUBASH G

47 BHARATHVAJ S

97.00

coimbatore -

i
I

i ::l1! i

641 110 .
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S.No Name

49 SHALINI B . IV YEAR

50 GOPINATH N . IV YEAR

5,1 KALAIYARASI P

VIGNESHWARANK-II YEAR

U DINESH KUMAR K

RAJA M II.YEAR

SURESH KUMAR P

KOMALAVALLY R

KRISHNASAMY R

52

53

55

56

57

58

59

60

ol

62

63

64

Comments Percentage

't00.00

100.00

100.00

1o0.oo

99:00

99.00

99.00

95.00

99.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

98.00

99.00

http://sriet.kredovoiceout. i4/

Details

Details,

Details

Details

Details

Details j

Details

Details

Details

Details

-l

SHYAM S lsDetai

SRI SUDARSHAN S S - IV YEAR

SubarnaA- lll YEAR

SASIKALA R. IV YEAR

SIVASONA C IV.YEAR

100.00

99.00

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details65

oo Details
l.

IPAL.
Sri Rallga ;rttr ar lnstitute of

Eng ifieerin arld l'ecnilrl(')g)'
AthlPa layam,

Cr)il.llbatore -$41 1 'tC

caE
5.1 '110

gf tx

/dt, r

f l3

Praveen kumarS - ll

*:H'r.?, Ijli{[:',l';.,ji'Lr'0"''' 
*

-".,'illl'.?:il3I'"..

JEYAGANESH V

DEENA DHAYALAN S

LOGANATHAN M

i-i
Details ;

:

100.00-st
.ii .,'to
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S.No Name

68 RANJITHAR-IYEAR

69 KARTHIKA S. II YEAR

70 VIGNESHCNII-YEAR

71 JULIA P

72 HARINI SHREE K

73 PRABAKARANS

74 PAVATHARANI S-IYEAR

75 SUJITHRAJ S

76 SRIDHARAN B

77 HARIVATHSAN S - II YEAR

78 THASIN K II-YEAR

79 RAJ KUMAR M

80 SOWMIYAC-IYEAR

81 ARESH M II-YEAR

Comments Percentage

98.00

100.00

100.00

99.00

100.00

'100.00

100.00

100.00

'100.00

95.00

100.00

99.00

98.00

99.00

99.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

Sri Ranga a
Eng in eerin

Arh
Coimba

http://sriet.kredovoiceout. irL/

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

82 DIVYA R loetarrs:

Details

Details:

P IFAL.
thar !nstitrrle of
and Teci)noiogY

83

84

PRAVEEN M -

ipalaYa m '
tbre - 64i 11U.

l(t

CBE
i..t 110

I

s,.IS

I l3

BHAVANI V

.,, 
".,';:lTfl:fi!,,96g-6pzz' 

r r'++

En!inecrin'J rnd T'chnolegl
athiPalaY.m'

Ce imbator' ' 541 110'

67 ATHIBAN S III.YEAR

I

!

i Details

i ---:
: Details i

!

!

_i
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S.No Name

85 SIVA SUBRAMANIAN S

http://sriet.kredovoiceout-in/

Comments Percentage Details

100.00 Details

86

ol

B9

SHALINI V

ARULPANDI S

'100.00

100.00

99.00

Details

Details

Details

HAREESH B

PRAKASHRAJ S
,l

98.00

98.00

99.00

Details

90 GOVINDH RAMANAN S - I YEAR

BLESSY S

92 KARNAN C

i o.t it" i

: Details :00.00

9'l

1

100.00

r_-
93 GUNA R IV-YEAR

94 SanthoshM-lll YEAR

ABIRAMI M

98.00 Details

95

1

97 RAMYA M.II YEAR

00.00 Details

Details100.00
t

96 SATHISH R

-t-
i98 SELVAVIGNESH S

GOPI P II.YEAR

100.00 Oetails1:

99 Details100.00

100 Sahaya delphin S - lll YEAR

101 GOVINDH RAMANAN S. I YEAR

100.00

98.00

Details

Delails

102 NAVEEN N

.:1-

oa""^o
6f

!iti

f9litt caE
6al ,r0..13

E

100.00

i Oetails ;

Details :

. Details

I

1 110-

I

Sri

Attr
Coimbatore ii4

pRtt{CtpAL 0l-.08-2022,14:44

fl L[I?i,T'i.'Jllll';':ffil
athiD3laYam'

C aimb'ttrr '$1 t10'
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103 GOWTHAM E

104 NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN G

105 MOHAN KUMAR K

106 VIGNESHWARAN K - II YEAR

,IO8 JISHNU P U

,I09 ANANDA KRISHNAN K

1'IO ESWARAN A IV-YEAR

111 Keerthi malini AR - lll YEAR

112 SUBATHRA S M

113 GUNA M

114 PRASANNA N

'115 Praveen kumar S - lll YEAR

1,I6 SRIKAVINNEYAN R

117 DIVYA DHARSHINI P

118 VINITHA G.II YEAR

119 PRASANTH K

12O DHARSHIN

http://sriet.kredovoiceout. irr/

Comments Percentage Details

100.00 Details

100.00 Details

100.00 Details

100.00

100.00

98.00

'100.00

99.00

98.00

100.00

98.00

98.00

99.00

97.00

100.00

98.00

Details

I cierait" itt

Delails

Details

Details

Details

Details

' Details

Details

Details

I Details

99 00 i o.t it" i

lp/\l i oetairs l

Sri Rangan thar lnstitrite oi '
Errgine'orin nd -l-Achr r()togy

Athipal.rva -,.

Coirnbatorc - bq . i10-

I

!tJ.l!0
ctE

641 114.

0t tlG.

t.l

f l3

IYA B

pitNClpAL 0l-08-2022.14:44

sri Rancinrthar lnitltut' ol
e-nlinctiing rnd T'chn'logy

Athibal.Yam'
Coimbatlre ' 5't 'llC'

S.No Name

107 GAYATHRI J I.YEAR

' Details I

I
I

i;;;r

caE
641 fiT.
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S.No Name

121 AYYANARNNIV.YEAR

,122 ANDICHAMYA - II YEAR

123 MALLIKARJUNASWAMYN

Comments Percentage

100.00

98.00

100.00

99.00

http://sriet.kredovoiceout.in/

Details

Details

Delails

Details

124 PALPANDI G

125 PUNITHASHREE D

126 REEGAN R

127 AGUNANA

128 CHIRANJEEVI S-IIYEAR

129 PANDIARAJ J IV-YEAR

131 ABINESH.A

132 SRIDHAR S

133 THEESHNA R- II YEAR

134 DIVYA R III-YEAR

135 ANANDHANS

136 YAZHINI S II-YEAR

137 DIVYA M - IV YEAR

138

'100.00

96.00

100.00

98.00

99.00

99.00

100.00

98.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

'100.00

100.00

99.

P
c ri Ranllal't

Details

E'19 i ! IBG 'i!'I
A.l ni itaiay ilrl l .

Details

Details

j Detaits I

Details

Details

Delails

Details

IPAL
tha. lnsr rtrr!e of

ntl 1'ecnnolog

6.11 110.

lsDetai

Coinlbatore '-

1it. \lt

l0t

i I3

Sathish kumar

PRINGIPAL 0t-Q8-2022,14:41

.1:[11?i#:l}',1+:""l'J$:L
athioalaYam'

CoirnDltcrc ' 541 111'

130 ARAVIND S

Details

:Details,

Oetails

.i

r Details ;ti

' Details

Details

CBE
641 110.
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Comments Percentage Details

100.00 'Details

S.No Name

139 RANJITHAR-IYEAR

140 DEEPA R

141 SANTHOSH S

142 HARISH R - IYEAR

100.00

Details

Details

Details

Details

99.00

98.00

100.00

97.00

98.00

AZHAGESHWARI R

144 SANGEETHA K I.YEAR

145 CHANDHRU C
i

i-
I

I
i'

'146 SOWMIYAV I-YEAR

147 VINITHA J II-YEAR

99.00

"t00.00

148 KAMALE R III-YEAR

LAVANYA N

150 VARSHINI P - IVYEAR

99.00

97.00

100.00

Details
!

151 HARISH M

Details

Details
'100.00

i I-;

Details

'152 AROCKIAAJAN A 100.00 I Details I

153

154

156

VAISHNAVI K R III.YEAR

SWETHA C III.YEAR

99.00

100.00

Oetails

Details

98.00 Detarls

il

I

C;E
6at'trc.

I t3

KARTHIKA S

l4:44

Oetails i

Details

i Deraits 
i

I Detrails
I

HARI

1ooffiw' Detairs

PF{fI{CIPAL
Srr Rangan{thar lnstitute of
Errgrneeqrng bnd Technoiiigy.

. Athipalayam,

E
10.
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S.No Name

157 PUGAZENTHI B

158 SRIRAM S II.YEAR

159 Kaviya G - lll YEAR

160 ANKAPPAN

161 Santhosh M - lll YEAR

162 KAILASH B

163 SOWMIYA P

.164 ABINESH B

165 TAMILSELVANV- IYEAR

166 POORNIMAG-IYEAR

167 DHANUSHKUMARM

168 BALAJI N II.YEAR

169 JOSHVAREVANDH S

17O. DANIEL L

171 JEGADESHWARAPRASAD M IV-YEAR

172 EBINEZER PAUL S

173 RAJA P

174 AZHAKENDI

C omments Percentage

95.00

99.00

'too.00

98.00

98.00

99.00

100.00

99.00

98.00

http://srict.kredovoiceoul. in/

Details

Details

,Details

Details

Details

r Details ,

j oetairs :t,__J

Details

98.00 Details

97.00

99.00 Oetails

100.00 Details

99.00 Details

100.00

100.00 Details

92.00 Details

100. i Details :

PRI IPAL
5r thar lnsliture of

En nd'fecfi(roloJY
ipalaY am.

CoishileIPaLGa
1 110.

Sii Pang anatha r lnstitum-0d-2022
ineeri ng and Trchn.lcay

i.lS

llI

I

rl ll

En9
AthiDalaYam,

CurmDillorG - 641 110'

,14 44

Details :

r'---_--:.i Details 
i

Details

Details

CBE
641 .110.

CBE
6al lJ 0.



;irefox

S.No Name

175 SURENDAR K I-YEAR

176 VANJINATHAN U

177 BALASUBRAMANIAN L

178 HARSHA KUMAR N

http://sriet.kredovoiceout. in/

Comments Percentage Details

99.00 Details

'100.00
Details

'100.00

179 PRAVEEN KUMAR B.IIYEAR

lBO ASWIN N I-YEAR

181 NIVETHAKI S.II YEAR

182 Kumaresan S - lll YEAR

183 AJITH S

1U KOWSHIK.S

185 SOWMIYA N

186 ANBAZHAGANC

,187 SRIDHARAN M

188 DINESH R

,IB9 SEENU PRAKASHS- IYEAR

190 Sathish kumar V - lll YEAR

98.00

98.00

100.00

99.00

100.00

100.00

'100.00

100.00

98.00

'100.00

Details

Details I

: Details :

'Details'

Details
I

, Details i
I

Details

Details

Delails

100.00 Details l

Details

Details

Details
t)

l --,J

192 RITHIKA A 100.00 Detaib j

",,*,ffih,,ru1t "'; s*#?.:[' o'1.'o?,,0,,,, o, oo
Sri Ranganrthar lnstitutc el
Enginecring end T.chn.loaf

Athip.layam,
Ccimbetor. - 541 t 1n.

t

$\f

a-

{t tf

aaE
€41 110.

tt\.

cf I3

98.00 i Detaib I

.r 1

i. oetair" I

100.00

)

99.00

191 SACHIN B

CBE
.641 110 '



Firefox

S.No Name

193 JANANI PRIYA R

194 LOGANATHANV

195 SUBASH G

196 SANJAY M III.YEAR

,|97. GOKUL T I-YEAR

199 PREM KUMAR P

2OO SELVARA"' S . IV YEAR

201 KEERTHANA R - IV YEAR

202 NARMATHAS

203 GOWTHAM R - II YEAR

204 ARUN KUMAR P

205 DANIEL I II-YEAR

206 JANANI RINDHIYA C M

207 RANJITH C. IV YEAR

208 VANVASANTHAMUKILANB

t tfl6/

Comments Percentage

100.00

100.00

99.00

97.00

99.00

't00.00

98,00

99.00

99.00

100.00

'100.00

100.00

98.00

100.00
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211 VISWANATHAN M IV.YEAR
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DHARMA DURAI M
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